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ENGLANDVATHLETICS

T24 U17M 100m FINAL

Posn Bib Athlete

NOoO o~ WN -

T17 U17M 100m Semi-Finals Heat 1

Posn  Bib Athlete

O©CoOoO~NOOOTh WN -

T17 U17M 100m Semi-Finals Heat 2

Posn  Bib Athlete

ZNo o~ wN -

D

T6 U17M 100m Heat 1

Posn Bib Athlete

NOoO o WN -

T6 U17M 100m Heat 2

Posn Bib Athlete

NOoO o~ WN -
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13 Jordan Huggins

338 Antonio Infantino
239 Andrew Robertson
287 Joshua Patrick

102 Junior Ejehu

129 Kieran Showler-davis
242 Deji Tobais

DQ 2 Tony Corrigan

13 Jordan Huggins

129 Kieran Showler-davis
239 Andrew Robertson
307 Rhion Samuel

173 Dan Putnam

294 Christian Wade

252 Tom Mosley

330 Alexander Ojo

279 Jack Miller

338 Antonio Infantino
102 Junior Ejehu
242 Deji Tobais
287 Joshua Patrick
2 Tony Corrigan
81 Charlie Dack
257 George Robinson
S 278 William Ife

13 Jordan Huggins
242 Deji Tobais

294 Christian Wade
257 George Robinson
340 Ricky Reeves

335 Alasdair Dewar
306 Confidence Lawson

338 Antonio Infantino
129 Kieran Showler-davis
2 Tony Corrigan
330 Alexander Ojo
307 Rhion Samuel
279 Jack Miller
172 Simeon Ramsay-Graham

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Harrow AC

Winchester & District AC
Bedford & County AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Winchester & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Enfield & Haringey AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Unattached

Leeds City AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex
Bexley AC

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Harrow AC

Bedford & County AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Thurrock Harriers AC
Exeter Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Bedford & County AC
Unattached

Exeter Harriers

City of Sheffield AC

City of York AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Winchester & District AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex
Enfield & Haringey AC
Bexley AC

Herne Hill Harriers

U doirvatiay
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Wind: +0.7 m/s CBP:

Perf 10.49
10.51
10.60
10.60
10.74
10.76
10.81
10.94

Wind: +0.5 m/s CBP:

Perf 10.49
10.74
10.91
10.91
11.10
11.16
11.18
11.18
11.31
11.39

00O

Wind: +2.4 m/s CBP:

Perf 10.49
10.55
10.72
10.80
10.82
10.86
11.16
11.31

20 00O

Wind: +0.8 m/s CBP:

Perf 10.49
10.87
10.90
11.19
11.22
11.32
11.36
11.69

2 000

Wind: +2.4 m/s CBP:

Perf 10.49
10.71
10.76
10.89
11.09
11.13
11.19
11.32

00 00O
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T6 U17M 100m Heat 3
Posn Bib Athlete

239 Andrew Robertson
102 Juinor Ejehu

252 Tom Mosley

81 Charlie Dack

73 Luke Miller-Briggs
259 Martin Hall

245 Ben Newman

NOoO o, WN -

T6 U17M 100m Heat 4
Posn Bib Athlete

287 Joshua Patrick
173 Dan Putnam

278 William Ife

246 A. Antoe Walters
69 Clement Boateng
249 Curtis Blake

327 Jahmal Mills

~NOoO o, WN -

T63 U17M 200m FINAL

Posn Bib Athlete

239 Andrew Robertson
102 Junior Ejehu

129 Kieran Showler-davis
173 Dan Putnam

307 Rhion Samuel

242 Deji Tobais

DNS 106 Lewis Rouault

DNF 338 Antonio Infantino

O, WN -

T44 U17M 200m Semi-Final 1
Posn  Bib Athlete
338 Antonio Infantino
106 Lewis Rouault
173 Dan Putnam
242 Deji Tobais
252 Tom Mosley
283 Rob Patton
2 Tony Corrigan
294 Christian Wade

ONO A WN -

T44 U17M 200m Semi-Final 2

Posn Bib Athlete

102 Junior Ejehu

129 Kieran Showler-davis

239 Andrew Robertson

307 Rhion Samuel

67 Stedson Dockery

172 Simeon Ramsay-Graham
244 Fiston Bitumba Munzanga
331 David Clark

ONO O, WN -
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships

Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield

Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

@) track

Wind: +1.0 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 10.49
Sale Harriers Manchester 10.84 Q
Harrow AC 10.90 Q
Leeds City AC 11.20 Q
Thurrock Harriers AC 11.22 q
Warrington AC 11.45
Bristol & West AC 11.58
Birchfield Harriers 12.18

Wind: +0.3 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 10.49
Windsor Slough Eton & H 11.04 Q
Blackheath & Bromley AC 11.19 Q
Enfield & Haringey AC 11.21 Q
Birchfield Harriers 11.23
Herne Hill Harriers 11.54
Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets 11.64
Great Yarmouth & District AC 11.71

Wind: +5.5 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 21.15
Sale Harriers Manchester 21.51
Harrow AC 21.78
Winchester & District AC 21.80
Blackheath & Bromley AC 22.03
Enfield & Haringey AC 22.06
Bedford & County AC 22.15
Harrow AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Wind: +3.3 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 21.15
Enfield & Haringey AC 21.28 Q
Harrow AC 21.77 Q
Blackheath & Bromley AC 21.84 Q
Bedford & County AC 22.14 q
Leeds City AC 22.50
Chester-Le-Street & Dist AC 22.52
Liverpool Harriers & AC 22.82
Unattached 22.86

Wind: +2.3 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 21.15
Harrow AC 21.78 Q
Winchester & District AC 21.89 Q
Sale Harriers Manchester 21.93 Q
Enfield & Haringey AC 2212 q
Herne Hill Harriers 22.28
Herne Hill Harriers 22.73
Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets 22.79
JW Kilmarnock Harriers 23.14
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships

T32 U17M 200m Heat 1

Posn Bib
173
338
242
283
246
290
306

NOoO o WN -

Athlete

Dan Putnam
Antonio Infantino
Deji Tobais

Rob Patton

A. Antoe Walters
Matthew Daniels
Confidence Lawson

T32 U17M 200m Heat 2

Posn Bib
239
307
252
294
288
144
327

NOoO o WN -

Athlete

Andrew Robertson
Rhion Samuel
Tom Mosley
Christian Wade
Gareth Hopkins
Ben Riekstins
Jahmal Mills

T32 U17M 200m Heat 3

Posn Bib
2
106
244
255
135
298
286

NOoO o~ WN -

Athlete

Tony Corrigan

Lewis Rouault

Fiston Bitumba Munzanga
Christopher Taylor

David Lo

Johnathan Harker
Alexander Jovanovski

T32 U17M 200m Heat 4

Posn Bib
1 102
2 129
3 67
4 331
5 172
6 73

Athlete

Junior Ejehu

Kieran Showler-davis
Stedson Dockery

David Clark

Simeon Ramsay-Graham
Luke Miller-Briggs

T59 U17M 400m FINAL

Posn Bib
171
88
82
170
78
237
301
F 253

ZNO A WN
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Athlete

Nathan Wake

Michael Warner

Nathan Hilton

Aidan Lee

Mark Hunt

Richard Oppong-konadu
Stephen Butterworth
Jack Green

&.hcm-:m
; Coursd

Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

@) track

Wind: +3.0 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 21.15
Blackheath & Bromley AC 21.98 Q
Enfield & Haringey AC 21.99 Q
Bedford & County AC 22.26 Q
Chester-Le-Street & Dist AC 22.64 q
Birchfield Harriers 23.05
Cardiff AAC 23.25
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 23.69
Wind: +2.0 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 21.15
Sale Harriers Manchester 22.23 Q
Enfield & Haringey AC 22.43 Q
Leeds City AC 22.75 Q
Unattached 23.02 q
Cardiff AAC 23.11
Telford AC 2342
Great Yarmouth & District AC 23.43
Wind: +1.8 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 21.15
Liverpool Harriers & AC 22.44 Q
Harrow AC 22.60 Q
Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets 22.70 Q
Barnsley Athletic Club 23.10
Colchester & Tendering AC 23.27
Ribble Valley AC 23.34
Watford Harriers 23.43
Wind: +0.9 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 21.15
Harrow AC 22.02 Q
Winchester & District AC 22.59 Q
Herne Hill Harriers 22.66 Q
JW Kilmarnock Harriers 22.98 q
Herne Hill Harriers 23.02 q
Warrington AC 23.17
CBP:
Club Perf 47.08
Herts Phoenix AC 48.44
Notts AC 48.77
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 49.54
Woodford Green & Essex L 49.80
Chelmsford AC 49.80
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 50.01
Sale Harriers Manchester 50.48

Ashford AC

U doirvatiay
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< &f‘/ England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
<A Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield m track

ENGLANDRATHLETICS Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007
T25 U17M 400m Semi-Final 1 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 47.08
1 170 Aidan Lee Woodford Green & Essex L 49.50 Q
2 171 Nathan Wake Herts Phoenix AC 49.79 Q
3 82 Nathan Hilton Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 49.96 Q
4 305 Billy Ryan Ireland 50.52
5 104 Michael Fraser City of Norwich AC 50.83
6 302 Lloyd King Thames Valley H 51.10
7 8 Marc Forrest Newbury AC 51.58
DNS 285 Adam Medcraft Windsor Slough Eton & H
T25 U17M 400m Semi-Final 2 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 47.08
1 88 Michael Warner Notts AC 49.96 Q
2 78 Mark Hunt Chelmsford AC 50.15 Q
3 301 Stephen Butterworth Sale Harriers Manchester 50.28 Q
4 253 Jack Green Ashford AC 50.31 q
5 237 Richard Oppong-konadu Cambridge & Coleridge AC 50.43 q
6 70 Ben Sturgess Bedford & County AC 50.60
7 236 Danny Higham Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 50.77
8 72 James Stringer Vale Royal AC 51.38
T9 U17M 400m Heat 1 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 47.08
1 88 Michael Warner Notts AC 50.68 Q
2 302 Lloyd King Thames Valley H 51.02 Q
3 301 Stephen Butterworth Sale Harriers Manchester 51.21 Q
4 134 Gary Steventon Reading AC 51.37
5 251 Tom Hinton Tipton H 51.42
6 42  Ashley Hill Cheltenham Harriers 51.62
7 107 David Lincoln Ashford AC 53.13
T9 U17M 400m Heat 2 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 47.08
1 253 Jack Green Ashford AC 49.86 Q
2 305 Billy Ryan Ireland 50.85 Q
3 285 Adam Medcraft Windsor Slough Eton & H 51.24 Q
4 72 James Stringer Vale Royal AC 51.32 q
5 131 Alan Jepson Dorchester AC 52.89
DNS 247 Lee Hamilton Newquay & Par AC
T9 U17M 400m Heat 3 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 47.08
1 171 Nathan Wake Herts Phoenix AC 49.83 Q
2 237 Richard Oppong-konadu Cambridge & Coleridge AC 50.49 Q
3 70 Ben Sturgess Bedford & County AC 50.79 Q
4 82 Nathan Hilton Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 50.81 q
5 8 Marc Forrest Newbury AC 51.33 q
DNS 105 Thomas Atkinson Wakefield & District H & AC

&.hcm-:m
Cau valley 4> SPORT
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< &f‘/ England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
<A Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield m track

ENGLANDRATHLETICS Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007
T9 U17M 400m Heat 4 CBP:
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf 47.08
1 170 Aidan Lee Woodford Green & Essex L 50.40 Q
2 236 Danny Higham Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 50.93 Q
3 78 Mark Hunt Chelmsford AC 50.99 Q
4 104 Michael Fraser City of Norwich AC 51.17 q
5 258 Thomas Gillespie Watford Harriers 51.99
6 248 Jordan Aromasodu Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets 52.94
T56 U17M 800m FINAL CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 01:50.90
1 89 Adam Moore Bracknell AC 01:55.46
2 243 Mukhtar Mohammed City of Sheffield AC 01:56.07
3 910 Ross Murray Gateshead Harriers 01:56.16
4 14 Lloyd Heard Colchester & Tendering AC 01:56.18
5 300 Robbie Schofield Ribble Valley AC 01:56.45
6 138 Charlie Eastaugh Leamington C & AC 01:56.58
7 256 Toby Giriffiths Oswestry Olympians 02:03.07
8 105 Thomas Atkinson Wakefield & District H & AC 02:13.00
T7 U17M 800m Heat 1 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf (man) 01:50.90
1 89 Adam Moore Bracknell AC 01:58.6 Q
2 256 Toby Giriffiths Oswestry Olympians 01:58.8 Q
3 40 Tom Smith Kingston Upon Hull AC 01:59.0
4 309 Abayomi Seymour Newham & Essex Beagles AC 01:59.4
5 15 Stephen Cavey Blackheath & Bromley AC 01:59.5
6 254  Philippe Manning Radley AC 02:00.3
7 250 Michael Goodwin Bedford & County AC 02:01.4
T7 U17M 800m Heat 2 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf (man) 01:50.90
1 243 Mukhtar Mohammed City of Sheffield AC 01:56.9 Q
2 138 Charlie Eastaugh Leamington C & AC 01:57.1 Q
3 300 Robbie Schofield Ribble Valley AC 01:57.2 q
4 105 Thomas Atkinson Wakefield & District H & AC 01:58.1 q
5 54 Richard Spooner Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 01:58.8
6 862 Davey Platt North Devon AC 02:00.6
7 304 Andrew Downing Coventry Godiva H 02:02.1
8 329 Simon Franklin Corby AC 02:02.5
T7 U17M 800m Heat 3 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf (man) 01:50.90
1 910 Ross Murray Gateshead Harriers 01:57.3 Q
2 14 Lloyd Heard Colchester & Tendering AC 01:576 Q
3 292 James Senior City of Norwich AC 01:58.2
4 296 Michael Di Laura Worthing & District H 01:58.5
5 10 Matt Lloyd Preston Harriers 01:58.9
6 303 Nicholas Johnson Newport Harriers 01:59.9
7 71 James Toohey Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:00.4
8 140 Philip Leggett Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:09.7

&.hcm-:m
Cau valley 4> SPORT
0 chavryalt \]# ENGLAND

14/08/2007 15:58 Page 5 of 33 Copy of Track-Results FULL/U17 Men

uk:athletics™—= -7



<

”~\
ENGLAND\ATHLETICS

T48 U17M 1500m FINAL

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12

T21
Posn

ONO A WN -

T21
Posn

O©oOoO~NOOOhAhWN -

Bib
11
133
1113
1033
792
656
812
1055
775
859
1057
1027

Athlete

Josh Moody
Sean Reilly
Rhys Glastonbury
Ronnie Sparke
Alex Cornwell
Michael Cooke
Gavin Lewis
Thomas Crowley
Jack Hallas
Mickey Reed
Chris Carter
Billy Collins

U17M 1500m Heat 1

Bib
11
1033
133
656
812
1129
870
9

Athlete

Josh Moody
Ronnie Sparke
Sean Reilly
Michael Cooke
Gavin Lewis
Matthew Grant
Richard Mann
Michael Kershaw

U17M 1500m Heat 2

Bib
775
1113
792
1055
1027
1057
859
649
1038

Athlete

Jack Hallas

Rhys Glastonbury
Alex Cornwell
Thomas Crowley
Billy Collins

Chris Carter
Mickey Reed
David Forrester
Sean Bowden

T60 U17M 3000m FINAL

Posn

PO RPN AOOONOO A WN

Bib
1109
872
921
728
647
776
912
754
1174
920
1063
655
869
918
756
1179

Athlete

Jeremy Gilmour
James Robinson
Christopher O' Hare
Fabian Clarkson
Ryan Parker
Daniel Cliffe
Joshua Gorecki
Andrew Ridley
Liam Harty

Geoff Belcher
Dan Layton
Danny Schofield
Dale Williamson
Fraser Scott
Alexander Hendry
Ben Homer

uk:athletics —=A
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Matlock AC

Central AC

Radley AC

Woodford Green & Essex L
Woodford Green & Essex L
Stockport Harriers & AC
Orchard County

Bingley Harriers & AC
Wakefield & District H & AC
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Telford AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Club

Matlock AC

Woodford Green & Essex L
Central AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Orchard County

South London Harriers
Hillingdon AC

Cwmbran Harriers

Club

Wakefield & District H & AC
Radley AC

Woodford Green & Essex L
Bingley Harriers & AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Telford AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Club

Trafford AC

West Norfolk AC

Edinburgh AC

Unattached

Bedford & County AC
Warrington AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
West Suffolk AC

Ireland

Leeds City AC

Mendip AC

Scarborough AC

Bedford & County AC
Corstorphine AAC

Central AC

Wakefield & District H & AC

(()) Zonvisey
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CBP:
Perf 03:52.78
03:59.40
04:00.60
04:01.30
04:03.83
04:06.52
04:08.60
04:08.79
04:09.30
04:10.74
04:20.04
04:21.51
04:23.53

CBP:

Perf 03:52.78
04:04.94
04:06.86
04:07.50
04:09.44
04:10.45
04:14.61
04:15.59
04:19.93

20000

CBP:

Perf 03:52.78
04:03.87
04:04.52
04:05.14
04:07.00
04:09.60
04:10.06
04:10.72
04:11.15
04:13.84

00 O000O

CBP:
Perf 08:26.92
08:43.56
08:45.29
08:47.14
08:48.12
08:50.86
09:00.46
09:04.56
09:05.93
09:06.70
09:10.64
09:11.30
09:16.47
09:20.04
09:23.88
09:32.17
09:38.48
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

@) track

T49 U17M 100m Hurdles FINAL Wind: +1.2 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 636 James McLean Southend on Sea AC 12.95
2 1159 Jack Meredith Liverpool Harriers & AC 13.13
3 1044 Ashley Wilson Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets 13.21
4 1021 Alex Nwenwu Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 13.26
5 911 Ashley Bryant Windsor Slough Eton & H 13.27
6 635 Curtis Holmes Birchfield Harriers 13.32
7 247 Lee Hamilton Newquay & Par AC 13.39
8 1138 Emmanuel Okpokiri Newham & Essex Beagles AC 13.55
T40 U17M 100m Hurdles Heat 1 Wind: +2.1 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 636 James MclLean Southend on Sea AC 13.22
2 911 Ashley Bryant Windsor Slough Eton & H 13.43
3 1069 Andrew Pozzi Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.55
4 860 Jack Andrew Macclesfield Harriers & AC 13.83
5 1126 Oliver Palmer City of York AC 14.99
DNF 922 Calum Innes Victoria Park City of Glasgow A
T40 U17M 100m Hurdles Heat 2 Wind: +2.3 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 1021 Alex Nwenwu Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 13.16
2 247 Lee Hamilton Newquay & Par AC 13.21
3 635 Curtis Holmes Birchfield Harriers 13.22
4 916 David Guest Bridgend AC 13.63
5 804 Jason Harvey Lagan Valley AC 14.22
6 41 Chris Pilling Lewes AC 14.23
T40 U17M 100m Hurdles Heat 3 Wind: +2.4 m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 1159 Jack Meredith Liverpool Harriers & AC 13.08
2 1044 Ashley Wilson Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets 13.32
3 1138 Emmanuel Okpokiri Newham & Essex Beagles AC 13.50
4 1184 Liam Wilson Liverpool Harriers & AC 13.74
5 1056 Ben Gibb Yeovil Olympiads AC 13.77
6 866 Ciaran Donnelly Birchfield Harriers 13.96
T27 U17M 400m Hurdles FINAL
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 640 Niall Flannery Gateshead Harriers 53.60
2 923 Greogor Innes Victoria Park City of Glasgow A 54.78
3 253 Jack Green Ashford AC 54.90
4 247 Lee Hamilton Newquay & Par AC 55.15
5 1128 Olu Oyewobi Enfield & Haringey AC 55.31
6 793 Christian Roberts Huntingdonshire AC 56.14
7 1134 Sam Boshell Basildon AC 56.75
8 1061 Tom Moakes Notts AC 57.24

uk:athletics™—= -7
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CBP:
12.60

CBP:
12.60

CBP:
12.60

2 00

CBP:
12.60

2 00

CBP:
52.25
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T2
Posn

O, wWN -

T2
Posn

Ok WN -

T2
Posn

Ok, WN -

T13
Posn

To0®NO U A WN

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield

U17M 400m Hurdles Heat 1

Bib
640
793
1061
1133
759
1118

Athlete

Niall Flannery
Christian Roberts
Tom Moakes
Gavin Kennedy
Richard Curl

Phil Shotton

U17M 400m Hurdles Heat 2

Bib
247
1128
1134
1070
755
1153

Athlete

Lee Hamilton

Olu Oyewobi

Sam Boshell

Jaryd Robinson
Christian Rees-Cooke
Alex Wright

U17M 400m Hurdles Heat 3

Bib
923
253
1115
1132
814
1123

Athlete

Gregor Innes
Jack Green
David Munro
Alan Corcoran
Jamie Gutteridge
Leon Simpson

U17M 1500m Steeplechase FINAL

Bib
807
722
808
1059
724
1035
723
1049
756
661
1180

Athlete

Jason Harvey
Matthew Graham
Ben Anthony

Eliot Winter
Christopher Hesketh
Joshua Rea
Jamie Bussell
Shane Robinson
Alexander Hendry
William Funnell
Alex Wiltshire

T36 U17M 5000m Walk FINAL

Posn

O WN -

uk:athletics™—= -7
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Bib
659
651
809
1043
1037
909
648

Athlete

Matthew Halliday
Antonio Cirillo
Mark O' Kane
Ben Casey

Mark Pratt

Liam Baldwin
Alex Wright

&.hcm-:m

Couil

el

Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Gateshead Harriers
Huntingdonshire AC
Notts AC

Ireland

Sparkhill Harriers
Telford AC

Club

Newquay & Par AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Basildon AC

Isle of Wight AC
Birchfield Harriers
Gateshead Harriers

Club

Victoria Park City of Glasgow A
Ashford AC

Manx Harriers

Ireland

Cardiff AAC

Birchfield Harriers

Club

Lagan Valley AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Preston Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
City of Norwich AC
Cwmbran Harriers

Lincoln Wellington AC
Central AC

Ashford AC

Wells City Harriers

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Swansea H
Coventry Godiva H
Yeovil Olympiads AC
City of Sheffield AC
Tonbridge AC
Belgrave Harriers

dorwvalley
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@) track

CBP:
Perf 52.25
55.88
56.09
56.83
57.49
58.71
61.71

2 00

CBP:

Perf 52.25
55.97
56.20
56.36
57.66
58.71
59.46

2 00

CBP:
Perf 52.25
55.89 Q
56.59 Q
57.12
57.34
59.43
61.89

CBP:
Perf 04:13.60
04:18.74
04:22.67
04:28.96
04:31.00
04:35.73
04:37.34
04:37.41
04:38.20
04:41.78
04:49.66
04:53.26

CBP:
Perf 21:31.18
24:14.82
24:35.22
25:04.09
26:28.75
27:07.42
28:19.42
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
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@) track

F3 High Jump U17 Men

Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 804 Jason Harvey Lagan Valley AC 2.04
2 643 Jamie Johnson Barton & District AC 1.99
3 813 Christopher Baker City of Norwich AC 1.99
4 868 Samuel Bailey Chelmsford AC 1.99
= 662 Joe Kent Horsham Blue Star H 1.95
= 1045 Scott Johnson Bedford & County AC 1.95
7 856 Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria H 1.91
8 1120 Jake Mason Boston & District AC 1.91
9 1122 Matthew Gilbert City of Plymouth AC 1.91
10 1060 Cameron Gore Preston Harriers 1.91
11 637 Jamie Irons Peterborough AC 1.86
12 1121 Mike Ehlen Sale Harriers Manchester 1.86
13 864 John McCafferty Irvine AC 1.86
14 658 Sean Band Peterborough AC 1.86
15 757 Gary Plain Falkirk Victoria H 1.71
F18 Pole Vault U17 Men
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 641 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 4.50
2 1032 Rhys Searles Dearneside High AC 4.40
3 1065 Tony Hillier Bristol & West AC 4.30
4 1135 Paul Hallworth Dearneside High AC 4.20
5 1068 Tim Parkin Gateshead Harriers 410
6 639 Matthew Devereux Bedford & County AC 4.00
7 1058 Jordan Henwood Newquay & Par AC 4.00
8 1127 Thomas Houlihan Ireland 4.00
9 41  Chris Pilling Lewes AC 3.90
10 916 David Guest Bridgend AC 3.80
11= 1064 Cameron Walker-shepherd Bristol & West AC 3.60
11= 1053 Mark Cooper City of Stoke AC 3.60
F26 Long Jump U17 Men
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 774 Adam Timms Pudsey & Bramley AC 6.86 +2.7
2 1125 Matthew Rollings City of Stoke AC 6.81 +1.7
3 1177 Tim Harrington Ireland 6.74 +1.3
4 874 Nathan Fox Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 6.74 +2.5
5 911 Ashley Bryant Windsor Slough Eton & H 6.66 +3.1
6 867 Simeon Stuart liford AC 6.52 +1.9
7 642 Bradlie Houldsworth Barrow & Furness Striders AC 6.50 +3.4
8 1163 Hakeen Powell Birchfield Harriers 6.44 +1.7
9 919 Kola Adedoyin Sutton & Dist AC 6.29 +2.4
10 1069 Andrew Pozzi Stratford-upon-Avon AC 6.26 +2.3
11 327 Jahmal Mills Great Yarmouth & District AC 6.25 +1.8
12 1112 William Jones Reading AC 6.19 +1.2
13 810 Ding Yang Bristol & West AC 6.05 +2.6
14 858 James Alcock Medway & Maidstone AC 5.99 +1.8

&.hcm-:m
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Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
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@) track

F14 Triple Jump U17 Men

Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 874 Nathan Fox Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 15.10 +1.4
2 919 Kola Adedoyin Sutton & Dist AC 1490 +0.2
3 914 Benjamin Williams City of Stoke AC 14.32 +1.0
4 1031 Marcus Morrison Blackheath & Bromley AC 14.24 +1.1
5 855 James Gardner City of Stoke AC 13.26 +1.0
6 1175 Francis Egan St Abban's AC 13.19 +0.9
7 857 Darren March Medway & Maidstone AC 13.16 -0.3
8 1052 Henry Marlow Wessex & Bath AC 12.68 +1.1
9 1131 Scott McEwan Warrington AC 12.35 +0.9
10 1137 Joshua Ejinkonye Newham & Essex Beagles AC 1221  +04

F8 Shot U17 Men

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 645 Curtis Griffith - Parker Cambridge & Coleridge AC 19.32
2 1164 Anthony Oshodi Woodford Green & Essex L 18.27
3 865 Michael Wheeler Herne Hill Harriers 17.75
4 1136 Matthew Baptiste Newham & Essex Beagles AC 16.42
5 752 Daniel Carlin Giffnock North AC 16.27
6 658 Sean Band Peterborough AC 15.15
7 1041 Martin Tinkler Peterborough AC 15.01
8 1119 Robert Mohan Nene Valley Harriers 14.54
9 853 James Preston Bristol & West AC 14.34
10 1117 Erasmus Ntim-dwemoh Croydon H 14.23
11 1042 Jack McShane Corby AC 13.57
12 811 Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 13.31
13 1176 Dayle Kennedy Ireland 13.02
14 911 Ashley Bryant Windsor Slough Eton & H 12.81
15 1111 Daniel Morris Retford AC 12.46

F1 Discus U17 Men

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 645 Curtis Griffith - Parker Cambridge & Coleridge AC 57.70
2 1136 Matthew Baptiste Newham & Essex Beagles AC 50.80
3 1164 Anthony Oshodi Woodford Green & Essex L 49.46
4 657 Steve Watson Dacorum & Tring AC 46.08
5 806 Zane Duquemin Jersey Spartan 4570
6 1172 Peter Howard Exeter Harriers 45.59
7 1041 Martin Tinkler Peterborough AC 45.24
8 752 Daniel Carlin Giffnock North AC 4491
9 911 Ashley Bryant Windsor Slough Eton & H 40.38
10 913 Joe Bloomfield Ipswich Harriers 40.08
11 1056 Ben Gibb Yeovil Olympiads AC 37.47
12 811 Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 35.76

&.hcm-:m
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F23 Hammer U17 Men
Posn Bib Athlete

650 Peter Clarke
915 Callum Woon
646 Jay Hill

773 Scott Wilson
772 Jack Wilson
1162 Tim Williams

1039 Ben Flash

1116 Adam Davies

P Ao0ONO O WN

F27 Javelin U17 Men
Posn Bib Athlete
1046 Harry Hollis

770 Paul Allsopp
658 Sean Band
1056 Ben Gibb
854 Luke Peters

S©XNO U WN

1051 David Brice

uk:athletics™—= -7

14/08/2007 15:58

652 Michael Jennings
913 Joe Bloomfield

873 Rhys Hodnett

1048 Adam Reynolds

1110 Josh Madden

1067 Georgie Bean
1185 Stephen Light
1114 Johnny Fairclough

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

1062 Matthew Payne - Davis

&.hcm-:m

Couil

Club

Kingston Upon Hull AC

Ipswich Harriers

Woodford Green & Essex L

Isle of Wight AC

Newquay & Par AC

Border Reivers Hammer Academy
Border Reivers Hammer Academy
Gloucester AC

West London Hammer School
Dacorum & Tring AC

Cardiff AAC

Southport Waterloo AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Corby AC

Carmarthen Harriers

City of York AC
Peterborough AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC

City of Sheffield AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Herne Hill Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC

U doirvatiay
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Perf
61.39
59.35
58.69
57.41
57.10
55.16
54.77
54.35
51.80
49.82
49.65
49.52
47.69

Perf
58.90
57.91
57.40
55.96
55.46
54.81
53.87
53.83
47.70
46.27
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T16 U17W 100m FINAL

Bib
179
126
175
337
334
86
276
3

Posn

ONO O~ WN -

T5
Posn Bib
179

3
334
207
211
233
208

322

O~NOO A NN-=-

T5
Posn Bib
126
337
86
205
125
120

178

NOoO o~ WN -

T5
Posn Bib
175
276
210
200
202
116
181

NOoO o~ WN -

Athlete

Rebekah Wilson
Kitan Eleyae
Twinelle Hopeson
Catherine Hawkes
Lauretta Curtis
Claire Williams
Jade Phillips

Faye Bowles

U17W 100m Heat 1

Athlete
Rebekah Wilson
Faye Bowles
Lauretta Curtis
Hope Robertson
Daniella Annon
Emma Stokes
Rachael Speight
Ashleigh Turner

U17W 100m Heat 2

Athlete

Kitan Eleyae
Catherine Hawkes
Claire Williams
Danielle Carr
Amy Wakeham
Jayne Carmichael
Hayley Darbyshire

U17W 100m Heat 3

Athlete

Twinelle Hopeson
Jade Phillips
Sarah Weaver
Megan Hoult
Lizzie Flint

Claire Butler
Emma Rafferty

T62 U17W 200m FINAL

Bib
117
49
123
612
175
177
176
122

Posn

ONO O~ WN -

uk:athletics =

14/08/2007 15:58

Athlete

Jo White

Shaunna Thompson
Hannah Lewis

Lucy James
Twinelle Hopeson
Laura Wake

Harriet Lucas
Suzanne Begg

==

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

&.hcm-:m

Couil

U

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Woodford Green & Essex L
Croydon H

Vale of Aylesbury AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Cwmbran Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers
Darlington H & AC

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Darlington H & AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Nithsdale AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Leeds City AC

Phoenix AC

Club

Woodford Green & Essex L
Vale of Aylesbury AC
Cwmbran Harriers

Leeds City AC

Exeter Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Warrington AC

Club

Croydon H

Herne Hill Harriers
Hereford & County AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Witney Road Runners
Bracknell AC

Club

St Marys Richmond AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
North Down AC

Bedford & County AC
Croydon H

Herts Phoenix AC

City of Norwich AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow A

dorwvalley
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Wind: +0.5 m/s
Perf
11.94
12.16
12.26
12.33
12.50
12.54
12.57
12.63

Wind: +1.9 m/s
Perf
12.13
12.39
12.39
12.51
12.54
12.91
12.98
13.13

Wind: +2.3 m/s
Perf
12.15
12.24
12.50
12.88
12.91
12.92
13.07

Wind: +0.1 m/s
Perf
12.34
12.56
12.59
12.62
12.88
12.93
13.27

Wind: +2.7 m/s
Perf
24.21
24.62
24.64
24.66
24.83
24.96
25.32
26.05

CBP:
11.6

CBP:
11.6

2 00

CBP:
11.6

2 00

CBP:
11.6

CBP:
23.58
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships

T31 U17W 200m Heat 1

Posn Bib
49
123
612
272
201
86
116
181

ONO O~ WN -

Athlete

Shaunna Thompson
Hannah Lewis

Lucy James

Mica Nottingham
Rachel Hanagan
Claire Williams
Claire Butler

Emma Rafferty

T31 U17W 200m Heat 2

Posn Bib
117
122
177
121
211
180
120
322

O~NO A WN -

Athlete

Jo White
Suzanne Begg
Laura Wake
Laura Mason
Daniella Annon
Katie Roberts
Jayne Carmichael
Ashleigh Turner

T31 U17W 200m Heat 3

Posn Bib
175
176
337
126
207
208
50

NOoO o~ WN -

Athlete

Twinelle Hopeson
Harriet Lucas
Catherine Hawkes
Kitan Eleyae
Hope Robertson
Rachael Speight
Lucy Blackman

T55 U17W 300m FINAL

Posn Bib
632
76
619
927
204
607
932
979

ONO A, WN -

Athlete

Savannah Echel-Thomson
Nicola Pearson

Victoria Hewett

Harriet Cross

Lauren Brennan

Sophie Clark

Clare McPhee

Nina Edwards

T12 U17W 300m Heat 1

Posn  Bib
1 632
204

607

Athlete

Savannah Echel-Thomson
Lauren Brennan

Sophie Clark

2
3
4 1155 Rachel Davies
5

838

uk:athletics =

14/08/2007 15:58

Deborah Willis

&.hcm-:m
; Coursd

Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
North Down AC

Bedford & County AC
Preston Harriers

Ashford AC

Cwmbran Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Bracknell AC

Club
St Marys Richmond AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow A

Herts Phoenix AC

Notts AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Pitreavie AAC

Phoenix AC

Club

Croydon H

City of Norwich AC

Vale of Aylesbury AC
Woodford Green & Essex L
Nithsdale AC

Leeds City AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Club

Phoenix AC
Gateshead Harriers
Woking AC

Ireland

Southport Waterloo AC
Birchfield Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Herts Phoenix AC

Club

Phoenix AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Birchfield Harriers
Harrow AC

Herts Phoenix AC

(1)) donvalier
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@) track

Wind: +2.0 m/s CBP:

Perf 23.58
24.64
24.97
25.02
25.39
25.78
25.95
26.77
27.06

2 00

Wind: +1.7 m/s CBP:

Perf 23.58
24.82
25.12
25.13
25.52
25.54
25.67
26.60
27.36

2 00

Wind: +0.9 m/s CBP:

Perf 23.58
24.94
25.39
2544
25.53
25.74
26.71
26.82

00

CBP:
Perf 38.41
39.28
40.04
40.42
40.81
40.91
41.13
41.17
41.57

CBP:

Perf 38.41
39.84
40.90
41.27
41.79
41.86

2 0P
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T12
Posn

T8
Posn

NOoO O, WN -

T8
Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

U17W 300m Heat 2
Bib Athlete
76 Nicola Pearson
979 Nina Edwards
608 Beth Newton
876 Hanifa Greenwood
116 Claire Butler
175 Twinelle Hopeson

U17W 300m Heat 3
Bib Athlete
619 Victoria Hewett
927 Harriet Cross
932 Clare McPhee
1150 Kerry Hunton
964 Alex Elliot
987 Ashley Madden

U17W 800m FINAL

Bib Athlete
7 Kerrie Harris

61 Laura Weightman
147 Rebecca Craigie
114 Rowena Cole
62 Jessica Burns
277 Leigh Lennon
60 Sarah Simmons
275 April Stevenson

U17W 800m Heat 1
Bib Athlete
7 Kerrie Harris
147 Rebecca Craigie
118 Grace Nicholls
271 Luci McLoughlin
85 Bea Swords
63 Kathrine Foy
146 Lou Lou Rowlands

U17W 800m Heat 2
Bib Athlete
114 Rowena Cole
62 Jessica Burns
275 April Stevenson

6  Briony Harris

321 Stehanie James
197 Rebecca Newton
196 Sophie Tyers
84 Eleanor Duncan

uk:athletics = -7

14/08/2007 15:58

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Gateshead Harriers
Herts Phoenix AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Birchfield Harriers
Witney Road Runners
Croydon H

Club

Woking AC

Ireland

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Seaton AC

Deeside AAC

Falkirk Victoria H

Club

Hull Achilles AC
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC
Coventry Godiva H
City of Plymouth AC
Ribble Valley AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Horwich RMI Harriers

Club

Hull Achilles AC

Vale Royal AC

Ashford AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Oxford City AC

Woodford Green & Essex L
South London Harriers

Club

Coventry Godiva H

City of Plymouth AC

Horwich RMI Harriers

Hull Achilles AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Radley AC

Forres Harriers

U doirvatiay
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@) track

CBP:

Perf 38.41
40.45
41.69
42.11
42.82

00

CBP:
Perf 38.41
41.15
41.41
41.60
42.32
42.68
42.86

2 00

CBP:
Perf 02:05.38
02:09.78
02:11.40
02:11.57
02:12.01
02:14.59
02:15.25
02:18.82
02:19.61

CBP:

Perf 02:05.38
02:09.60
02:12.97
02:15.81
02:16.26
02:17.70
02:19.71
02:21.53

00

CBP:

Perf 02:05.38
02:14.31
02:14.48
02:14.82
02:16.71
02:16.78
02:19.15
02:22.68
02:27.41

2 00
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T8
Posn

ONO O, WN -

U17W 800m Heat 3

Bib
277
61
60
124
115
273
198
232

Athlete

Leigh Lennon
Laura Weightman
Sarah Simmons
Abbie Vernon
Cally Read
Sophie Fletcher
Lara Thomas
Alexandra Turner

T47 U17W 1500m FINAL

Posn

O©CoOoO~NOOOTh WN -

10
11
DNF

Bib
1183
1028
782
933
971
842

55
839
633
1108
929
977

Athlete

Charlotte Purdue
Elizabeth Potter
Sarah Burgin
Gemma Cormack
Monique Powell
Natalie Sharp
Louise Webb
Josephine Moultrie
Lily Partridge
Georgia Ball

Leah Dixon
Leanne Fitzgerald

T22 U17W 3000m FINAL

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

—_

0

T51
Posn

O~NO A WN -

Bib
837
828
1105
789
991
766
750
826
630
1181

Athlete

Ciara Mageean
Louise Small
Kate Avery

Beth Carter
Gemma Astin
Leigh Lattimore
Georgie-Lou Sales
Tamara Armoush
Zara Farnell
Laura Spence

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

@) track

U17W 80m Hurdles FINAL

Bib

1146 Helen Van Kempen

972
125
986
846
615
77
1167

Athlete

Stephanie Gaynor
Amy Wakeham
Claire Humphries
Erin Froude
Abbie Bennett
Sandra Seaton
Katie Jenkinson

uk:athletics = -7

14/08/2007 15:58

CBP:
Club Perf 02:05.38
Ribble Valley AC 02:13.57 Q
Morpeth Harriers & AC 02:1419 Q
Holmfirth Harriers AC 02:14.86 ¢q
Rotherham Harriers & AC 02:17.00
Cannock & Stafford AC 02:17.54
Preston Harriers 02:19.18
Lincoln Wellington AC 02:19.62
Amber Valley AC 02:21.37

CBP:
Club Perf 04:19.94
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 04:28.40
Victoria Park City of Glasgow A 04:31.10
Winchester & District AC 04:33.07
Moray Road Runners 04:34.73
Royal Sutton Coldfield 04:37.61
Kilbarchan AAC 04:42.57
Team Southampton 04:45.54
Victoria Park City of Glasgow A 04:47.79
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 04:47.92
Lincoln Wellington AC 04:47.94
Neath Harriers AC 04:54.09
Cardiff AAC

CBP:
Club Perf 09:38.81
City of Lisburn 09:39.48
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 09:42.70
Shildon R & AC 09:44.38
Invicta East Kent AC 09:52.38
Manx Harriers 10:22.91
Harrow AC 10:26.96
Havering Mayesbrook AC 10:34.39
Amber Valley AC 10:37.28
Royal Sutton Coldfield 10:37.80
Rotherham Harriers & AC 10:45.15

Wind: +1.8 m/s CBP:

Club Perf 11.02
Herts Phoenix AC 11.38
Herts Phoenix AC 11.43
Exeter Harriers 11.45
Herts Phoenix AC 11.47
Lasswade AAC 11.48
Liverpool Harriers & AC 11.53
Epsom & Ewell Harriers 11.57
Liverpool Harriers & AC 11.86

&'hﬂEEM o ﬁlquvalley
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T38
Posn

ONO O~ WN -

T38
Posn

Z~NO A WN

T38
Posn

ZNOOARAWN

T28
Posn

O~NO A WN -

T1
Posn

1
2
3
4
5
N

DNS

U17W 80m Hurdles Heat 1
Bib Athlete

1146 Helen Van Kempen
986 Claire Humphries
846 Erin Froude

974 Nicola Hill

988 Chloe Galloway

928 Laura Welsh

980 Lucy Jones

926 Emma Spragg

U17W 80m Hurdles Heat 2
Bib Athlete
125 Amy Wakeham
972 Stephanie Gaynor
832 Lauren O' Reilly
878 Megan Southwart
609 Kirsty Warland
827 Katie Thomas
780 Stephanie Blackwell
845 Emma Titcomb

U17W 80m Hurdles Heat 3
Bib Athlete
77 Sandra Seaton

615 Abbie Bennett

1167 Katie Jenkinson

829 Alice Lennox

1097 Robyn St Luce Boyce
975 Catherine Hall-Jones
981 Lisa Revitt

969 Sophie Meakin

U17W 300m Hurdles FINAL
Bib Athlete
974 Nicola Hill
738 Emily Stevens
625 Danielle Bamber
780 Stephanie Blackwell

833 Rhiannon Linington-Payne

960 Elizabeth Thompson
878 Megan Southwart
973 Rosie Marino

U17W 300m Hurdles Heat 1
Bib Athlete
974 Nicola Hill
780 Stephanie Blackwell
729 Emma Komocki
1098 Jennifer Simmons
1148 Lucy Averill
622 Kate Blaylock

&.hcm-:m
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Herts Phoenix AC

Herts Phoenix AC
Lasswade AAC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Woodford Green & Essex L
Gateshead Harriers
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Club

Exeter Harriers
Herts Phoenix AC
Newport Harriers
Tonbridge AC
Oxford City AC
Swansea H
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford AC

Club

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
City of Stoke AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Doncaster AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Club

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bridgnorth AC

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Walton AC

Club

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Marlborough Juniors
Darlington H & AC

U doirvatiay
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@) track

Wind: +1.5 m/s CBP:

Perf 11.02
11.44
11.48
11.58
11.71
11.94
12.03
12.32
12.58

2 00

Wind: +1.7 m/s CBP:

Perf 11.02
11.50
11.52
11.98
12.06
12.14
12.16
12.82

o0

Wind: +1.4 m/s CBP:

Perf 11.02
11.66
11.66
11.68
11.91
11.98
12.05
12.21

2 00

CBP:

Perf 41.41
44.50
44.76
45.29
45.97
46.10
46.42
46.76
49.30

CBP:
Perf 41.41
45.70
46.00
48.18
48.48
49.13

00
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Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007
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T1 U17W 300m Hurdles Heat 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 973 Rosie Marino Walton AC
2 960 Elizabeth Thompson Epsom & Ewell Harriers
3 833 Rhiannon Linington-Payne Bridgnorth AC
4 719 Abby Glover Derby AC
5 624 Natasha Stevens City of Stoke AC
DNS 741 Jenny White Worcester AC
T1  U17W 300m Hurdles Heat 3
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 625 Danielle Bamber Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
2 738 Emily Stevens Herts Phoenix AC
3 878 Megan Southwart Tonbridge AC
4 876 Hanifa Greenwood Birchfield Harriers
5 879 Jennifer Hutchinson Central AC
6 969 Sophie Meakin Rugby & Northampton AC
T35 U17W 5000m Walk FINAL
Posn  Bib Athlete Club
1 1178 Fiona Dennehy Ireland
2 834 Chelsea O' Rawe-Hobbs Blackheath & Bromley AC
3 983 Kathryn Granger City of Sheffield AC
F11 High Jump U17 Women
Posn  Bib Athlete Club
1 840 Cathriona Farrell Ireland
2 781 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria H
3= 847 Hannah Dickson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
3= 1101 Katherine Connolly Sphinx AC
5 791 Sarah Williamson Cornwall AC
6 606 Zoey Phillips Birchfield Harriers
7 1102 Emma Lowry Edinburgh Southern Harriers
8= 961 Mercedes McPherson Thames Valley H
8= 610 Charlotte Parry Solihull & Small Heath AC
10= 931 Jessica Matthews Blackheath & Bromley AC
10= 1167 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC
10= 666 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC
13 988 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green & Essex L
14 1025 Jessica Houlton Grimsby Harriers & AC
F25 Pole Vault U17 Women
Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 962 Jade Ive Sutton & Dist AC
2 787 Sally Scott Gateshead Harriers
3 604 Sophie Upton Wessex & Bath AC
4 613 Abigail Haywood Sale Harriers Manchester
5 835 Christina Hughes Deeside AAC
6 965 Yasmin Dyer Bristol & West AC
7 749 Christina Moore Ashford AC
8 925 Kara Gibbs Ashford AC

dorwvalley
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Wind:

Wind:

@) track

CBP:
41.41

-0.4 m/s
Perf
46.28
46.34
46.51
47.79
47.92

2 00

-1.2m/s

Perf
45.33
45.36
45.40
47.38
47.75
49.06

CBP:
41.41

2 0P

CBP:
Perf 23:35.02
26:52.49
27:20.96

28:45.34

Perf
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
0.00

Perf
3.80
3.60
3.60
3.50
3.20
3.10
3.00
2.60
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@) track

F2 Long Jump U17 Women

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 123 Hannah Lewis North Down AC 5.68 +1.0
2 790 Jade Nimmo Falkirk Victoria H 5.67 +1.2
3 1099 Laura Samuel Leicester Coritanian AC 5.65 +1.0
4 829 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 5.46 +1.0
5 126 Kitan Eleyae Woodford Green & Essex L 5.26 +0.3
6 927 Harriet Cross Ireland 5.24 -0.1
7 1107 Lauren Bouchard Chelmsford AC 5.24 +0.8
8 786 Harriet James Preston Harriers 5.19 -1.4
9 201 Rachel Hanagan Ashford AC 5.07 -1.5
10 1149 Nicola Power Ireland 5.00 +1.2
11 1025 Jessica Houlton Grimsby Harriers & AC 4.98 +1.8
12 1154 Lucretia Bailey Newham & Essex Beagles AC 4.70 -0.7
F30 Triple Jump U17 Women
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 1104 Dee Bakre Enfield & Haringey AC 11.79 +1.0
2 1106 Lauren Priest Bideford Blues 11.67 +2.6
3 665 Jade Attoh Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 11.57 +1.5
4 605 Jade Ellans Yate AC 11.51 +3.2
5 739 Chloe Gill Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) 11.39 +2.0
6 731 Hannah Besford Chelmsford AC 11.02 +0.7
7 877 Danielle Currie Herts Phoenix AC 10.96 +1.5
8 988 Chloe Galloway Woodford Green & Essex L 10.94 +1.3
9 831 Hannah Walsh Charnwood AC 10.78 +1.5
10 1154 Lucretia Bailey Newham & Essex Beagles AC 10.76  +2.0
11 992 Isobel lvy Blackheath & Bromley AC 10.70 +0.3
12 182 Amelia Richards Hercules Wimbledon AC 10.41 +1.1
13 844 Amanda Evans Stratford-upon-Avon AC 10.27 -05
14 620 Rochelle Jones Newham & Essex Beagles AC 9.97 +0.7
F13 Shot U17 Women
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 720 Jade Weston City of Stoke AC 11.85
2 880 Aoife Hickey Ireland 11.50
3 967 Abigail Morankeji Thames Valley H 11.37
4 742 Hannah Evenden Leeds City AC 11.11
5 966 Sadie Watts Marshall Milton Keynes AC 10.71
6 777 Lauren Boyd Corby AC 10.01
7 1151 Claire Wilson Orkney 9.29
8 617 Amber Merrills Rotherham Harriers & AC 9.17
F5 Discus U17 Women
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 742 Hannah Evenden Leeds City AC 40.52
2 628 Jodie Jacobs Crawley AC 38.83
3 924 Elycia Metaxas - Belt Corby AC 38.18
4 934 Clare Fitzgerald Ireland 36.85
5 778 Julia Walkden Exeter Harriers 36.51
6 930 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria H 35.71
7 985 Tyne - Samantha Breen Blaydon Harriers & AC 34.06
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield

F21 Hammer U17 Women

Posn

S©XNO U WN

Bib
602
627
966
982
880
784
629
963
785
783

Athlete

Sophie Hitchon
Myra Perkins
Sadie Watts

Steph Owens
Aoife Hickey
Sarah Smith

Kate Yhnell

Helen Broadbridge
Nicola Bates
Suzanne Woodward

F31 Javelin U17 Women

Posn

NOoO O, WN -

Bib
966
616
626
623
934
984
968

Athlete

Sadie Watts

Danielle Hamer

Sarah - Anne De Kremer
Izzy Jeffs

Clare Fitzgerald

Robyn Purchase
Samantha Cullinane

&.hcm-:m

uk:athletics = -7

14/08/2007 15:58

Couil

Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Pendle AC

Falkirk Victoria H

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
West Cheshire AC

Ireland

Woodford Green & Essex L
Gloucester AC

Newbury AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Club

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Corby AC

North Devon AC

Ireland

Wrexham AC

Coventry Godiva H

dorwvalley
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@) track

Perf
53.18
46.47
44.71
44 .64
43.43
43.36
41.39
39.19
35.16
32.01

Perf
39.87
39.65
39.56
37.64
36.83
36.45
35.89
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Copy of Track-Results FULL/U17 Women



< &f‘/ England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
<A Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield m track

ENGLANDRATHLETICS Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007
T15 U15B 100m FINAL Wind: +2.1 m/s CBP:
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf 11.0
1 268 Laurence Owen Thames Valley H 11.17
2 151 James Armstrong Southport Waterloo AC 11.28
3 66 Peter Watling Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 11.44
4 325 Samuel Barnsley Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.56
5 163 Jordan Arthur Enfield & Haringey AC 11.59
6 101 Thomas Cusworth Wrexham AC 11.70
7 230 Jacob Axtell Boston & District AC 11.70
8 234 Romane Walcott Enfield & Haringey AC 11.76
T4 U15B 100m Heat 1 Wind: +1.7 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 11.0
1 151 James Armstrong Southport Waterloo AC 11.22 Q
2 325 Samuel Barnsley Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 11.51 Q
3 234 Romane Walcott Enfield & Haringey AC 11.65 q
4 227 Ravi Talla Slough Junior AC 11.68
5 153 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 11.85
6 213 Akeem Akintokun Thurrock Harriers AC 11.98
T4 U15B 100m Heat 2 Wind: -0.6 m/s CBP:
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf 11.0
1 268 Laurence Owen Thames Valley H 11.34 Q
2 230 Jacob Axtell Boston & District AC 11.62 Q
3 163 Jordan Arthur Enfield & Haringey AC 11.64 q
4 220 De La Rey Veenendaal City of Norwich AC 11.81
5 128 Zac Gibson Bedford & County AC 11.99
6 18 Craig Jones Liverpool Harriers & AC 12.43
T4 U15B 100m Heat 3 Wind: 0.0 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 11.0
1 66 Peter Watling Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 11.53 Q
2 101 Thomas Cusworth Wrexham AC 11.68 Q
3 218 Victor Ade-Davis Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets 11.75
4 149 Philip Whittaker Chelmsford AC 11.97
5 310 Matty Sadoh Harrow AC 12.22
T42 U15B 200m FINAL Wind: +1.7 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 22.21
1 151 James Armstrong Southport Waterloo AC 22.51
2 99 Curtis Woods Ireland 22.62
3 163 Jordan Arthur Enfield & Haringey AC 22.74
4 66 Peter Watling Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 23.15
5 336 Ben Stephenson Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) 23.19
6 101 Thomas Cusworth Wrexham AC 23.20
7 213 Akeem Akintokun Thurrock Harriers AC 23.28
8 127 Alex Cooke Chelmsford AC 23.53
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships

T30 U15B 200m Heat 1

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib Athlete

99 Curtis Woods

66 Peter Watling

213 Akeem Akintokun
95 Jonathon Pengelly
128 Zac Gibson

153 Deo Milandu

162 Thomas Larkin
194 Quincie Micheal

T30 U15B 200m Heat 2

Posn

NOoO O~ OWON =

Bib Athlete

151 James Armstrong
163 Jordan Arthur

336 Ben Stephenson
101 Thomas Cusworth
127 Alex Cooke

92 Adam Thomson
333 Adam Collinson

T57 U15B 400m FINAL

Posn

NOoO OO~ OWOWN =

DQ

Bib Athlete

152 Thomas Bensted

20 Greg Louden

47  Anthony Young

75 Paul Scanlan

325 Samuel Barnsley

65 James Buck

220 De La Rey Veenendaal
94 Zachary Hooper

T18 U15B 400m Heat 1

Posn

AR wWN -

Bib Athlete

20 Greg Louden
152 Thomas Bensted
214 Ainsley Campbell
267 James Wright
162 Thomas Larkin

T18 U15B 400m Heat 2

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6

Bib Athlete

75 Paul Scanlan

94 Zachary Hooper
148 Gerwyn Morgan
229 Ashwin Kang

216 James Bretherton
19 Ben Hopkins

&.hcm-:m

uk:athletics = -7
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Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Ireland

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Thurrock Harriers AC

Cardiff AAC

Bedford & County AC

City of Stoke AC

Woodford Green & Essex L

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Wrexham AC

Chelmsford AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

City of York AC

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Lasswade AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Woodford Green & Essex L

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

City of York AC
City of Norwich AC
Amber Valley AC

Club

Lasswade AAC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Bicester A & RRC
Woodford Green & Essex L

Club

Woodford Green & Essex L
Amber Valley AC

Bridgend AC

Derby AC

Preston Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley AC

U doirvatiay
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@) track

Wind: +2.0 m/s CBP:

Perf 22.21
22.83
23.50
23.80
24.03
24.18
24.27
24.34
24.76

[sNoNY)

Wind: +0.9 m/s CBP:

Perf 22.21
23.23
23.33
23.70
23.7
23.86
23.98
24.04

20 000

CBP:
Perf 50.07
51.24
51.29
51.98
52.33
52.82
53.66
53.68

CBP:
Perf 50.07
51.07 Q
51.48 Q
53.72
53.97
54.26

CBP:
Perf 50.07
52.55 Q
52.88 Q
53.20
54.61
55.85
56.19
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T18
Posn

OO WON -

T46
Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

T11
Posn

©CoOoONOOOPrWN -

T11
Posn

©CoOoO~NOOOPrWN -

U15B 400m Heat 3
Bib Athlete
47 Anthony Young
325 Samuel Barnsley
220 De La Rey Veenendaal
65 James Buck
311 Cameron Irwin
161 Martin Young
U15B 800m FINAL
Bib Athlete
97 Rikkie Letch
98 Adam Ingram
64 Simon Ninnim
24 Daniel Chesworth
219 Anthony Hauserman
150 Aaron Orman
22 Ryan Gilhooly
23 Ben Phillips

U15B 800m Heat 1
Bib Athlete
98 Adam Ingram
150 Aaron Orman
219 Anthony Hauserman
23 Ben Phillips
22 Ryan Gilhooly
224 Sam Southall
269 Sam Yates
51 Craig Robinson
266 Christopher Matthews

U15B 800m Heat 2
Bib Athlete
97 Rikkie Letch
24 Daniel Chesworth
64 Simon Ninnim
341 Ben Bird
226 Jake Gomingo
48 Charlie Hulson
222 Calum Gardner
228 Paul Clifford
217 Joe Aris

&.hcm-:m

uk:athletics = -7
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Norwich AC

City of York AC

Chelmsford AC

Gateshead Harriers

Club

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Lagan Valley AC

Team Southampton

Newport Harriers

Blackburn Harriers & AC

City of Portsmouth AC
Lasswade AAC

Woodford Green & Essex L

Club

Lagan Valley AC

City of Portsmouth AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Woodford Green & Essex L
Lasswade AAC

OWLS AC

Ribble Valley AC

Pitreavie AAC

Blackburn Harriers & AC

Club

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Newport Harriers

Team Southampton
Chelmsford AC

OWLS AC

Deeside AAC

Derby AC

Darlington H & AC

Eden Runners

U doirvatiay
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@) track

CBP:
Perf 50.07
51.67
52.32
52.39
52.59
52.63
56.06

oo 0P

CBP:
Perf 01:56.90
02:00.66
02:03.58
02:04.43
02:04.48
02:06.09
02:06.54
02:07.74
02:08.07

CBP:

Perf 01:56.90
02:02.01
02:02.46
02:03.89
02:05.46
02:07.11
02:07.63
02:08.82
02:10.12
02:12.60

20 000

CBP:

Perf 01:56.90
02:07.25
02:07.35
02:08.42
02:09.23
02:09.90
02:10.18
02:10.43
02:11.26
02:11.63

00O
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T54 U15B 1500m FINAL

Posn

SO NGO WN =

DNF
DNF

Bib Athlete

995 Peter Devaney
885 Andrew Dearie
689 Louis Gates
342 Tommy Casey
996 Michael Wood
692 Jack Gray

1017 Stuart Ferguson
691 Elliott Woolmer
802 Tom Collins
1005 Joe Toomey
993 Jamie Crompton
732 Tom Guy

T20 U15B 1500m Heat 1

Posn

To0ONO UM WN =

12

Bib Athlete

995 Peter Devaney
885 Andrew Dearie
732 Tom Guy

996 Michael Wood
1017 Stuart Ferguson
1005 Joe Toomey
1096 Thomas Purnell
882 Max Kaye

887 Zak Seddon
1010 Stephen Parkes
676 Jamie Wright
765 Michael Logue

T20 U15B 1500m Heat 2

Posn

O©CoOoO~NOOOOP~WN =

10
11
DNS

T50 U15B 80m Hurdles FINAL

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
N

D

Bib Athlete

993 Jamie Crompton
692 Jack Gray

342 Tommy Casey
689 Louis Gates
691 Elliott Woolmer
802 Tom Collins
799 Liam White
1095 Tom Rodgers
1086 Kristian Bibby
1088 Sam Atkin
1094 Elliott Todd
882 Max Kaye

Bib Athlete

668 Cameron Goodall
680 Ben Kelk

1140 Anthony Cummings
19 Ben Hopkins

1142 Anthony Ekundayo
997 Enrico Dalle Mulle

1015 Jack Edgar-Hill

1009 Joe Peploe

uk:athletics = -7
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Bedford & County AC
Shettleston Harriers
Team Southampton
Ireland

Leeds City AC
Birmingham Rowheath
Radley AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Notts AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Horwich RMI Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Club

Bedford & County AC
Shettleston Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Leeds City AC

Radley AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Stroud AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Bracknell AC

Tamworth AC

Deeside AAC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Club

Horwich RMI Harriers
Birmingham Rowheath
Ireland

Team Southampton

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC

Notts AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Preston Harriers
Cleethorpes & District AC
Leeds City AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Club

Lasswade AAC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Croydon H

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Basildon AC

Basildon AC

U doirvatiay
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@) track

CBP:
Perf 04:04.19
04:15.44
04:16.52
04:16.82
04:17.05
04:20.32
04:21.38
04:21.89

04:23.37
04:24.53
04:33.60

CBP:

Perf 04:04.19
04:17.47
04:17.52
04:17.85
04:18.28
04:18.61
04:18.90
04:21.75
04:26.57
04:27.08
04:29.28
04:38.56
04:47.91

20 0000

CBP:

Perf 04:04.19
04:17.97
04:18.76
04:18.86
04:18.89
04:19.17
04:20.38
04:27.80
04:32.63
04:33.24
04:45.54
04:54.45

22 0000

Wind: +3.0 m/s CBP:

Perf 10.68
11.44
11.49
11.52
11.55
11.83
11.88
12.05

\%‘ ENGLAND
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T39 U15B 80m Hurdles Heat 1

Posn

NOoO OO WON =

DQ

T39 U15B 80m Hurdles Heat 2

Posn

O~NOO OO WN -

Bib Athlete

1140 Anthony Cummings
1009 Joe Peploe

668 Cameron Goodall
997 Enrico Dalle Mulle
1006 Jamie Baxter

688 Nathan Mersh
1087 Peter Spencer
1091 Dylan Demange

Bib Athlete

680 Ben Kelk

19 Ben Hopkins
1015 Jack Edgar-Hill
1142 Anthony Ekundayo
848 Adam Mc Braida
893 Daniel Needham
265 James Crinion

311 Cameron Irwin

T34 U15B 3000m Walk FINAL

Posn

OO WOWN =

Bib Athlete

678 Hall Hamish

674 Michael Silvester
1093 Chris Ball

803 Jonathan Hobbs
1004 Christopher Vesty
999 Tyler Bower

F19 High Jump U15 Boys

Posn
1
2

3=
3=
5
6
7=
7=
9
10

Bib Athlete

851 Alex Cox

672 Joshua Guest
1001 Thomas Blunt
21 Kyle Henderson
669 Jordan Roach
310 Matty Sadoh
850 Chris Lang
1013 Sam Young
1012 Liam Hutton
1171 James Threlfall

F4 Pole Vault U15 Boys

Posn

AR wWN -

Bib Athlete

998 Lewis Newton
671 Tom Gibson

670 Daniel Hodgson
679 Robert McGregor
682 Emyr Jones

uk:athletics = -7
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield m track
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Wind: +2.7 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 10.68
Croydon H 11.48 Q
Basildon AC 11.57 Q
Lasswade AAC 11.60 Q
Southport Waterloo AC 11.62 q
Unattached 11.87
Sunderland Harriers & AC 11.88
Boston & District AC 12.20
Thames Valley H

Wind: +1.3 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 10.68
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 11.56 Q
Blackheath & Bromley AC 11.56 Q
Basildon AC 11.60 Q
Enfield & Haringey AC 11.77 q
Yate AC 11.83
Wigan & Dist H AC 11.92
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 12.05
Chelmsford AC 15.12

CBP:

Club Perf 13:29.59
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 14:48.86
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 15:04.74
Steyning AC 15:07.92
Ashford AC 15:34.33
Leicester Walking Club 18:08.17
City of Sheffield AC 18:45.92
Club Perf
Bournemouth AC 1.88
Leamington C & AC 1.82
Yate AC 1.78
Central AC 1.78
Tamworth AC 1.78
Harrow AC 1.74
Team Southampton 1.69
Boston & District AC 1.69
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 1.69
Team Bath AC 1.64
Club Perf
Cardiff AAC 3.60
Bristol & West AC 3.50
Wrexham AC 3.30
Bridgend AC 3.10
Carmarthen Harriers 3.00

&.hcm-:m
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F7 Long Jump U15 Boys

Posn

NAo©EONOORWN =

Bib Athlete
798 Ciaran Dolan
21 Kyle Henderson
234 Romane Walcott
18 Craig Jones
895 James Davies
896 Dominic D'souza
1156 Julien Allwood
893 Daniel Needham
797 James Lelliott
101 Thomas Cusworth
227 Ravi Talla
1023 David Harvey

F24 Triple Jump U15 Boys

Posn

OO OWN =

Bib Athlete

1156 Julien Allwood
1157 James Okeyemi
1018 David Crisp
797 James Lelliott
1090 Simeon Bennett
1085 Adrian Assinor

F29 Shot U15 Boys

Posn

ONOO O~ WON =

Bib Athlete

1002 Joshua Newman
891 Andrew McLaughlan
849 Liam Biddlecombe
685 Rheon James

883 Matthew Halton

751 Khail Njoyn

727 Tom Peacock

684 Jake Armstrong

F20 Discus U15 Boys

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6

Bib Athlete

849 Liam Biddlecombe
685 Rheon James

727 Tom Peacock
1016 Najee Fox

994 Sam O'Kane

684 Jake Armstrong

uk:athletics = -7
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

St Michaels Enniskillen
Central AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Slough Junior AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Wigan & Dist H AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wrexham AC

Slough Junior AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H

Club

Herne Hill Harriers

Harrow AC

Woodford Green & Essex L
Sale Harriers Manchester
Bedford & County AC
Thames Valley H

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Newquay & Par AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Leeds City AC

Club

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Caithness AAC

Leeds City AC

= () domvaey

Page 25 of 33

@) track

Perf
6.39 +1.2
6.32 +0.5
6.28 +0.9
6.18 -0.4
6.11 +2.2
6.08 +0.5
6.04 +1.2
5.96 +1.1
5.78 -04
5.60 +1.1
5.51 +1.0
5.01 +2.2
Perf
13.27 +2.1
13.20 +1.9
12.75 +1.3
12.41 +2.0
12.32 +1.6
11.96 +1.0
Perf
15.02
14.78
14.63
14.55
14.44
13.82
13.44
11.92
Perf
46.61
43.06
42.04
37.12
35.66
27.23
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield

F12 Hammer U15 Boys

Posn  Bib
1 884
2 690
3 1139
4 800
5 1000
6 675
7 801
8 883
9 1007
0 1003
1 891

-

Athlete

Craig Murch
Andrew Elkins

Sam Barnes

Chad Rhodes
Richard Humphries
Jimmy Coleman
Ross McManus
Matthew Halton
Dempsey Mc Guigan
Alex Holdsworth
Andrew McLaughlan

F6 Javelin U15 Boys

Posn  Bib
1020
884
1158
1011
677
685
1092
687
886
733
768
797
1187

PR 0ENO O A WN =

uk:athletics =

14/08/2007 15:58

Athlete

Matti Mortimore
Craig Murch
Keiran Record
Michael Stanton
Bradley Burr
Rheon James
Tomas Morgan
Ryan Wennington
Joe Charlesworth
Sam Taylor - Outridge
Jon Llewelyn
James Lelliott

Mohammed Abbas Khan

&.hcm-:m

==

Couil

Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bournemouth AC

Hull Achilles AC

Tipton H

Herts Phoenix AC
Gloucester AC

Pitreavie AAC

Newquay & Par AC

West London Hammer School
Bedford & County AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Club

Ipswich Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Basildon AC

Wombwell SAC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Newport Harriers

Basildon AC

Wakefield & District H & AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Carmarthen Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

dorwvalley
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Perf
58.86
56.94
51.03
48.26
46.41
4543
43.79
43.70
43.53
42.19
41.35

Perf
62.33
53.41
51.56
51.00
50.72
50.14
48.10
46.05
45.31
43.02
41.51
40.55
35.90

'3‘ ENGLAND

Copy of Track-Results FULL/U15 Boys



<

ENGLANDVATHLETICS

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships

T23 U15G 100m FINAL

Posn Bib
31
190
319
328
30
29
44
27
111

O©CoOoO~NOOOhWN -

Athlete

Jodie Williams
Joan Healy
Victoria Ohuruogu
Marilyn Nwawulor
Helen Rennardson
Kanzah Anyabwile
Charlotte Burrows
Hannah Thomas
Mica Moore

T14 U15G 100m Semi-Finals Heat 1

Posn Bib
31
190
319
27
182
28
339
184

ONO O WN -

Athlete

Jodie Williams
Joan Healy
Victoria Ohuruogu
Hannah Thomas
Amelia Richards
Lorna Goldsmith
Caera Cheetham
Eleanor Campbell

T14 U15G 100m Semi-Finals Heat 2

Posn Bib
30
29
328
44
111
332
45
263

O~NO A WN -

Athlete

Helen Rennardson
Kanzah Anyabwile
Marilyn Nwawulor
Charlotte Burrows
Mica Moore

Carys Hall
Mary-Ann Phillips
Danielle Ross

T3 U15G 100m Heat 1

Posn Bib
31
44
332
57
186
261
193

~NOoO o~ WN -

Athlete

Jodie Williams
Charlotte Burrows
Carys Hall

Amelia Wood
Milly Kellyman
Chloe Mays

Layla Rees-cooke

T3 U15G 100m Heat 2

Posn Bib
190
27
182
45
264
46
S 314

ZoOooabhwN -

uk:athletics =
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Athlete

Joan Healy
Hannah Thomas
Amelia Richards
Mary-Ann Phillips
Sophie Croft
Victoria Williamson
Aleasha Francis

&.hcm-:m

==

Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club
Herts Phoenix AC
Ireland

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Harrow AC

Tonbridge AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wrexham AC

Newport Harriers

Club
Herts Phoenix AC
Ireland

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Wrexham AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Darlington H & AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Ashford AC

Club

Tonbridge AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Harrow AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Newport Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Manx Harriers

Club

Herts Phoenix AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Sheffield AC
Grantham & District AC
Tamworth AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Ireland

Wrexham AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
City of Norwich AC
Leeds Carnegie AC
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Wind: +1.1 m/s CBP:

Perf 11.82
12.03
12.21
12.31
12.32
12.38
12.45
12.58
12.61
12.64

---- CBP:
Perf (man)

11.82
121
12.3
12.4
125
12.7
12.8
13.0
13.1

2 000

--- CBP:
Perf (man)

11.82
12.3
124
124
12.6
12.6
12.7
12.9
13.2

20 00O

----- CBP:

Perf 11.82

N

w

o
0OO

Wind: +1.6 m/s CBP:

Perf 11.82
12.31
12.41
12.41
12.75
13.04
13.15

2 000
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< &f‘/ England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
<A Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield m track

ENGLANDRATHLETICS Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007
T3 U15G 100m Heat 3 Wind: +2.0 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 11.82
1 30 Helen Rennardson Tonbridge AC 12.25 Q
2 29 Hanzah Anyabwile Windsor Slough Eton & H 12.41 Q
3 111 Mica Moore Newport Harriers 12.58 Q
4 28 Lorna Goldsmith Darlington H & AC 12.63 q
5 184 Eleanor Campbell Ashford AC 12.86 q
6 34 Bethanie Moore Colchester Harriers 13.04
7 313 Shaleena Graham Newport Harriers 13.21
T3 U15G 100m Heat 4 Wind: +1.7 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 11.82
1 328 Marilyn Nwawulor Harrow AC 12.30 Q
2 319 Victoria Ohuruogu Newham & Essex Beagles AC 12.34 Q
3 339 Caera Cheetham Leicester Coritanian AC 12.65 Q
4 263 Danielle Ross Manx Harriers 12.77 q
5 262 Alice Rogers Wycombe Phoenix H 12.98
6 166 Danni Patmore Dacorum & Tring AC 13.01
7 33 Sophie Warnock Derby AC 13.31
T61 U15G 200m FINAL Wind: +3.0 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 23.74
1 31 Jodie Williams Herts Phoenix AC 24.57
2 113 Jennie Batten Stroud AC 24.61
3 30 Helen Rennardson Tonbridge AC 2511
4 190 Joan Healy Ireland 25.15
5 319 Victoria Ohuruogu Newham & Essex Beagles AC 25.28
6 39 Lucy Mansfield Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 25.63
7 44  Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton AC 25.64
8 91 Mariette Hodgson Birchfield Harriers 25.81
T29 U15G 200m Heat 1 Wind: +1.26 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 23.74
1 190 Joan Healy Ireland 25.28 Q
2 319 Victoria Ohuruogu Newham & Essex Beagles AC 25.44 Q
3 58 Rachel Johncock Colwyn Bay 26.24
4 29 Kanzah Anyabwile Windsor Slough Eton & H 26.40
5 263 Danielle Ross Manx Harriers 26.85
6 318 Nioka Brown Newham & Essex Beagles AC 26.89
7 316 Emma Davies Ealing Southall & Middlesex 26.95
8 33 Sophie Warnock Derby AC 27.49
T29 U15G 200m Heat 2 Wind: +1.2 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 23.74
1 31 Jodie Williams Herts Phoenix AC 25.00 Q
2 44 Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton AC 25.94 Q
3 332 Carys Hall City of Sheffield AC 26.12
4 45 Mary-Ann Phillips Lincoln Wellington AC 26.36
5 312 Leah Barrow Windsor Slough Eton & H 26.89
6 264 Sophie Croft Scunthorpe & District AC 27.05
7 38 Charlotte James SKYRAC 27.14
8 191 Rhiannon Goodman Bedford & County AC 27.66
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< &f‘/ England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
<A Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield m track

ENGLANDRATHLETICS Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007
T29 U15G 200m Heat 3 Wind: +1.4 m/s CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 23.74
1 113 Jennie Batten Stroud AC 25.25 Q
2 30 Helen Rennardson Tonbridge AC 25.60 Q
3 39 Lucy Mansfield Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.08 q
4 91 Mariette Hodgson Birchfield Harriers 26.12 q
5 156 Grace Smith Telford AC 26.34
6 184 Eleanor Campbell Ashford AC 26.78
7 108 Chloe Jones Wrexham AC 26.92
8 195 Georgie Ivens Nene Valley Harriers 27.26
T45 U15G 800m FINAL CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 02:08.91
1 32 Adelle Tracey Guildford & Godalming AC 02:12.90
2 110 Calli Thackery Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:13.57
3 80 Zoe Woodward Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:16.14
4 43 Hollie Young Victoria Park City of Glasgow A 02:18.29
5 155 Rachel McClay Bracknell AC 02:18.60
6 36 Alexandra Bell Pudsey & Bramley AC 02:18.98
7 59 Emily Dudgeon Edinburgh AC 02:19.11
DNS 56 Carly Robertson Bingley Harriers & AC
T10 U15G 800m Heat 1 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 02:08.91
1 110 Calli Thackery Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:1342 Q
2 36 Alexandra Bell Pudsey & Bramley AC 02:16.92 Q
3 159 Emma Gilmore City of Portsmouth AC 02:17.76
4 769 Amber Watson Gloucester AC 02:17.87
5 160 Danielle Seddon Bracknell AC 02:18.28
6 157 Rebecca Ferguson Gateshead Harriers 02:19.43
7 187 Hannah Jacobsen Kingston Upon Hull AC 02:24.61
8 168 Samantha Sajkovic Kingston Upon Hull AC 02:28.01
T10 U15G 800m Heat 2 CBP:
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf 02:08.91
1 32 Adelle Tracey Guildford & Godalming AC 02:16.70 Q
2 43 Hollie Young Victoria Park City of Glasgow A 02:16.93 Q
3 112 Ellie Buchan Aberdeen AAC 02:18.50
4 52 Rebecca Weston Invicta East Kent AC 02:19.65
5 167 Cerys Morgan Swansea H 02:20.00
6 315 Lauren Downing Coventry Godiva H 02:20.08
7 158 Dea-Anna Davey Lincoln Wellington AC 02:23.59
8 260 Chloe Bradley Retford AC 02:24.08
T10 U15G 800m Heat 3 CBP:
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf 02:08.91
1 155 Rachel McClay Bracknell AC 02:15.16 Q
2 80 Zoe Woodward Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:16.21 Q
3 59 Emily Dudgeon Edinburgh AC 02:17.02 ¢q
4 56 Carly Robertson Bingley Harriers & AC 02:1716 q
5 26 Jade Williams Radley AC 02:18.01
6 189 Briony Bendle Stilton Striders 02:24.83
7 79 Harriet Field South London Harriers 02:25.77
8 37 Paige Cooper Cleethorpes & District AC 02:26.35

&.hcm-:m
Cau valley 4> SPORT
0 chavryalt \]# ENGLAND

14/08/2007 15:58 Page 29 of 33 Copy of Track-Results FULL/U15 Girls

uk:athletics = -7



<

ENGLANDVATHLETICS

T19 U15G 1500m FINAL

Posn

PP Ao0ONO O A WN

Bib
701

74
825
897
711
941
706
1075
1166
703
795
959
763

Athlete

Melissa Courtney
Sophie Connor
Annabel Gummow
Emelia Gorecka
Hannah Doherty
Emily Fitzhugh
Melanie Wood
Ciara Dullaghan
Abigail Maskinnon-Austin
Laura Riches
Neha Dabhi

Beth Swords
Siobhan Harrison

T52 U15G 75m Hurdles FINAL

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib

824
817
715
182

46
1081
890
903

Athlete

Grace Christopher
Catrin Stone

Katy Marchant
Amelia Richards
Victoria Williamson
Eleanor Evans
Cseperke Asztalos
Georgia Atkins

T37 U15G 75m Hurdles Heat 1

Posn

O~NO A WN -

Bib
715
46
903
796
902
936
935
822

Athlete

Katy Marchant
Victoria Williamson
Georgia Atkins
Rebecca Brown
Leah Parry
Elizabeth Farr
Hannah Colman
Lucy Baross

T37 U15G 75m Hurdles Heat 2

Posn

NOoO o~ WN -

Bib
817
182
890
950
694
942
900

Athlete

Catrin Stone
Amelia Richards
Cseperke Asztalos
Jessica McCabe
Laura Green
Krstina Francis
Rachael Farthing

&.hcm-:m
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Couil

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield m track
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007
CBP:

Club Perf 04:29.28
Poole AC 04:33.01
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 04:38.62
Cornwall AC 04:38.63
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 04:38.89
East Cheshire Harriers & TAC 04:43.28
Yate AC 04:44.12
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 04:47.40
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 04:47.67
Bedford & County AC 04:48.95
Leigh Harriers & AC 04:59.89
Newham & Essex Beagles AC 05:03.16
Oxford City AC 05:09.48
Mansfield H 05:18.55

Wind: +1.6 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 10.91
Leeds Carnegie AC 11.16
Swansea H 11.20
Leeds City AC 11.27
Hercules Wimbledon AC 11.52
City of Norwich AC 11.63
Southend on Sea AC 11.82
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 11.87
Southend on Sea AC 11.88

Wind: +1.6 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 10.91
Leeds City AC 11.54 Q
City of Norwich AC 11.71 Q
Southend on Sea AC 11.85 q
Exeter Harriers 11.87
Pembrokeshire Harriers 12.19
Mansfield H 12.38
West Suffolk AC 12.90
Team Bath AC 12.94

Wind: +1.1 m/s CBP:
Club Perf 10.91
Swansea H 11.41 Q
Hercules Wimbledon AC 11.69 Q
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 11.83 q
Guildford & Godalming AC 12.11
City of Norwich AC 12.19
Thames Valley H 12.35
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 12.77

(; BNy 7 oo
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T37 U15G 75m Hurdles Heat 3

Athlete

Grace Christopher
Eleanor Evans
Kate Lewis
Jessica Sandwell
Gaby Bangay
Natalie Jones
Felicity Clarke

T33 U15G 3000m Walk FINAL

Athlete

Lauren Whelan
Vicky Morgan
Emily Symons
Sian Porter
Lloyd Heard

F28 High Jump U15 Girls

Athlete

Katarina Thompson
Jazmin Sawyers
Hannah Thomas
Katie Caulfield
Marilyn Nwawulor
Natasha Butler
Anne Rees
Samantha Fraser
Stephanie Ugbo
Hannah Lupton

F9 Pole Vault U15 Girls

Posn Bib
1 824
2 1081
3 952
4 908
5 1161
6 1083
DNF 705
Posn Bib
1 1143
2 1082
3 957
4 905
DNS 14
Posn Bib
1 696
2 906
3 27
4 818
5 328
6 1077
7 904
8= 762
8= 343
10 937
Posn  Bib
1 693
2= 737
2= 698
4 744
5 904
6 717
7 734
8 725
9 697
10= 700
10= 821
10= 1078
13 1186

Athlete

Ellie Besford
Lucy Strickland
Rhianydd Llewellyn
Katie Byres

Anne Rees

Jess Nicol - Smith
Rosa Williams
Rebecca Davies
Naomi James
Laura Butcher
Stacey Howden
Lucy Roulston
Jessica John
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A

England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

Club

Leeds Carnegie AC
Southend on Sea AC
Bridgend AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Corby AC

City of York AC

Southend on Sea AC

Club

Manx Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Colchester & Tendering AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC

City of Stoke AC

Wrexham AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Harrow AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Preston Harriers

Club

Chelmsford AC

Horsham Blue Star H
Bridgend AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Deeside AAC

Swansea H

Team Bath AC
Gateshead Harriers
Deeside AAC

Bridgend AC
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Wind: +1.9 m/s CBP:
Perf 10.91
11.43
11.79
11.89
11.91
12.14
12.57

00

CBP:
Perf 15:09.10
16:07.97
17:39.83
18:47.77
20:12.74

Perf
1.72
1.69
1.65
1.61
1.56
1.56
1.56
1.51
1.51
1.46

Perf
3.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.90
2.80
2.70
2.70
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.30
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

<

ENGLANDVATHLETICS

@) track

F17 Long Jump U15 Girls

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 696 Katarina Thompson Liverpool Harriers & AC 5.57 +0.2
2 816 Joanna Milles Ballymena & Antrim AC 5.56 +1.6
3 906 Jazmin Sawyers City of Stoke AC 5.42 +0.9
4 956 Hannah Longworth Bedford & County AC 5.24 +1.5
5 695 Ashleigh Stone Jarrow & Hebburn AC 5.19 +1.9
6 27 Hannah Thomas Wrexham AC 5.14 +1.5
7 947 Charlotte Bowling Corby AC 5.12 +0.7
8 1144 Sophie Tample Barnsley Athletic Club 5.1 +0.7
9 818 Katie Caulfield Herts Phoenix AC 5.10 +1.4
10 903 Georgia Atkins Southend on Sea AC 5.07 +0.7
11 699 Natasha Lewis Team Bath AC 5.05 +0.1
12 937 Hannah Lupton Preston Harriers 4.94 +1.0
13 762 Samantha Fraser St Helens Sutton AC 4.74 +0.2
14 1077 Natasha Butler Lancaster & Morecambe AC 4.58 +0.4

F22 Shot U15 Girls

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 889 Lauren Sammout Cambridge & Coleridge AC 11.29
2 603 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles AC 11.10
3 762 Samantha Fraser St Helens Sutton AC 11.09
4 951 Chelsea Coker Southend on Sea AC 10.98
5 943 Freya Jones Team Southampton 10.61
6 1079 Anesa Wanogho Cambridge Harriers 10.58
7 1145 Maria Okpokiri Newham & Essex Beagles AC 10.46
8 898 Cherice McKay Woodford Green & Essex L 10.09
9 726 Kelly Davey Blackheath & Bromley AC 9.87
10 907 Megan Moynihan Ireland 9.84
11 745 Georgie Pick Team Southampton 9.40
12 939 Gemma Young City of Salisbury AC 9.34
13 823 Samantha Milner West Suffolk AC 9.17
14 948 Samantha Hill Havering Mayesbrook AC 9.12

F16 Discus U15 Girls

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 712 Charlotte Gair Mansfield H 32.23
2 716 Rachel Tyler Corby AC 32.14
3 603 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles AC 31.54
4 945 Lizzy Lovegrove Isle of Wight AC 29.57
5 889 Lauren Sammout Cambridge & Coleridge AC 29.18
6 888 Kirsty Taylor Barnsley Athletic Club 28.18
7 1080 Toni McManus Watford Harriers 26.56
8 823 Samantha Milner West Suffolk AC 25.27
9 948 Samantha Hill Havering Mayesbrook AC 24.29
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England Athletics U17, U15 Championships
Don Valley Stadium, Sheffield
Sat 11th August and Sun 12th August 2007

@) track

F15 Hammer U15 Girls

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 815 Gaby Mc Nally Abbey AC 4917
2 764 Charlotte O' Farrell Ireland 45.23
3 702 Louisa James Hastings AC 44.64
4 735 Charlotte Sykes Poole AC 38.23
5 761 Hayley Sayer Cambridge & Coleridge AC 37.43
6 899 Kerry Murray Nuneaton Harriers 36.65
7 713 Bethany Mitchell Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 36.59
8 1084 Jade Mason Boston & District AC 34.57
9 708 Megan Thomas City of Norwich AC 34.42
10 714 Jenna Cannell City of Norwich AC 31.70
11 907 Megan Moynihan Ireland 29.30
F10 Javelin U15 Girls
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 944 Kike Oniwinde Havering Mayesbrook AC 37.74
2 1160 Danielle Bentley Sale Harriers Manchester 34.26
3 943 Freya Jones Team Southampton 34.04
4 709 Danielle Anderson Oxford City AC 33.62
5 713 Bethany Mitchell Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 32.35
6 953 Amber Burdett Charnwood AC 32.33
7 1170 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 32.04
8 704 Eloise Meakins Herts Phoenix AC 31.96
9 736 Bethany Hill Barnsley Athletic Club 28.46
10 938 Amy Lupton Preston Harriers 27.34
11 794 Rachael Mcintyre Gateshead Harriers 26.35
12 710 Emma Woodroffe Huntingdonshire AC 26.33
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